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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PEARLAND ELITE L 267.450 65.550 66.700 67.300 67.900
11 3 1

723 Victorya Miles 9.500
616 Chloe Shaw 9.450 9.600
625 Elaina Buchanan 9.450 9.650
327 Ashley Tran 9.400 9.600
621 Brooklyn Jenkins 9.300
527 Kennedy Yanney 9.250 9.6509.750
725 Lori Henley 9.200 9.800
529 Elizabeth Pfister 9.750
622 Kynnedi Houston 9.700
428 Charley Mitchell 9.550 9.750
330 Landry Ferguson 9.450 9.600
328 Kennedy Pena 9.450
623 Angelina Herrera 9.400 9.700
426 Olivia Wegner 9.400
329 Kellee Manning 9.650
427 Sofie Stroope 9.6009.600
618 Nataleigh Martin 9.500
726 Kennedy Brown 9.750

2 Thornton's Gymnastic L 262.150 63.950 66.500 66.750 64.950
43 4 2

117 Zoey Magnan 9.450 9.700 9.2009.450
514 Eliana Oliver 9.200 9.250 9.2509.500
115 Rylee Robertson 9.200 9.400
414 Arielle Jones 9.100 9.700 9.6509.500
515 Abby Comer 9.000 9.600 9.700
415 Jenny Cidrian 9.000 9.300 9.2009.700
318 Piper Tracy 9.000 9.2009.500
513 Natalia Torres 9.550 9.200
116 Sophia Pena 9.400
413 Virginia Willsey 9.250

3 Maximum Athletics L 261.700 64.400 66.900 65.000 65.400
32 2 5

710 Bailey Mlcak 9.450 9.400 9.4009.250
711 Sarah Jones 9.400 9.500 9.4009.200
611 Samantha Cranfill 9.400 9.600 9.1009.200
520 Jane Van Osdell 9.250
609 Audrey Taylor 9.000 9.800 9.4009.300
421 Gaya Gorbonos 9.000
610 Cybelle Smithson 8.900 9.600 9.5009.500
521 Beatrix Martin 9.500 9.5009.250
321 Riley Huber 9.500
420 Kinsley Moore 9.300
709 Lauren Tatum 9.100
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4 AGC L 260.350 63.050 67.150 66.050 64.100
54 1 3

138 Nicole Gallardo 9.300 9.900 9.5009.800
341 Amelia Nolan 9.200 9.800 9.2009.600
541 Sophia Gallardo 9.150 9.900 8.8009.550
437 Olivia Wacaser 9.050 9.400
440 Aralyn Lofton 8.900 8.950 9.4009.250
438 Caidyn Thigpen 8.800 9.450 8.9009.300
737 Kendall Foley 8.650 9.1009.350
736 Reeves Porter 9.750 9.2009.200

5 Katy Gymnastics L 259.400 62.750 66.100 65.100 65.450
25 5 4

604 Keilah Nass 9.500 9.450 9.4009.600
405 Mena Mercado 9.200 9.900 9.6509.700
704 Jaida Clark 9.200 9.300 9.6009.250
702 Anna White 8.850 9.0008.700
307 Belle Hunniford 8.700 9.300 9.1009.150
104 Emily Yelin 8.700 9.300
310 McKenzie Sue Davenport 8.600 9.350
309 Farah Elfedawy 9.450
105 Brenna Dumas 9.350 9.4009.400
703 Leah Gonzalez 9.300
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